
Lily Pad
Cafe Menu

Froggy MealsOff The Grill
Hamburger
cheeseburger
veggie burger
grilled chicken sandwich
fried chicken sandwich
hot dog
checheese dog
chili dog
chili cheese dog
grilled cheese
grilled chicken wrap
FRied chicken wrap

combo - Add fries & drink

$4.25
$5
$5
$5.75
$5.75
$3.50
$4$4
$4.50
$5.25
$4
$5.75
$5.75

$2.75

Sides & Snacks
$5.75
$4
$5
$1
$1.50
$3.50
$4.25$4.25
$5.25

Kids meals 
choice of: Hot dog, chicken tenders 
or grilled cheese with Chips, fries or 
applesauce & 12 oz. slushy!

$6

Ice Cream
Chipwich
character pop
italian ice squeeze
1 scoop ice cream
2 scoop ice cream

$3.25
$3
$2
$3
$4

Beverages

Chicken tenders
nachos with Cheese
nachos with cheese & chili
chips
candy
fries
      with cheese
    with chili & cheese

sm  $1.50   l $2
sm  $1.50   l $2
                       $1.50
                      $2.25
                      $1.50

Soft Drink
Iced Tea
Bottled Water
slushy
hot/iced coffee

                               
Cheese                
Pepperoni      
*16 inch pizza requires 30 min lead time

Personal
$5
$5.25

16 inch
$13
$14.75

Pizza

Salads
House Salad                                  $3.75
add grilled/fried chicken     $5.75


