

## Off The Grill

## Froggy Meals

## HAMBURGER



**KIDS MEALS** 

	_
CHEESEBURGER	<b>\$5</b>
<b>VEGGIE BURGER</b>	\$5
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	\$5.75
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.75
HOT DOG	\$3.50
CHEESE DOG	\$4
CHILI DOG	\$4.50
<b>CHILI CHEESE DOG</b>	\$5.25
<b>GRILLED CHEESE</b>	\$4
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP</b>	\$5.75
FRIED CHICKEN WRAP	\$5.75
COMBO - ADD FRIES & DRINK	\$2.75

CHOICE OF: HOT DOG, CHICKEN TENDERS OR GRILLED CHEESE WITH CHIPS, FRIES OR APPLESAUCE & 12 OZ. SLUSHY!

\$6



HOUSE SALAD\$3.75ADD GRILLED/FRIED CHICKEN\$5.75

Sides & Snacks

CHICKEN TENDERS\$5.75NACHOS WITH CHEESE\$4NACHOS WITH CHEESE & CHILI\$5CHIPS\$1



	PERSONAL	16 INCH	
CHEESE	<b>\$5</b>	\$13	
PEPPERONI	\$5.25	\$14.75	
*16 INCH PIZZA REQUIRES 30 MIN LEAD TIME			

Beverage	29		
SOFT DRINK Iced tea		\$1.50 \$1.50	_
BOTTLED WATER	JII	<b>Υ</b> Ι.JU	\$1.50
SLUSHY			\$2.25
HOT/ICED COFFEI			\$1.50

	Ϋ́́
CANDY	\$1.50
FRIES	\$3.50
WITH CHEESE	\$4.25
WITH CHILI & CHEESE	\$5.25

Ice Cream

CHIPWICH	\$3.25
<b>CHARACTER POP</b>	\$3
<b>ITALIAN ICE SQUEEZE</b>	\$2
<b>1 SCOOP ICE CREAM</b>	\$3
<b>2 SCOOP ICE CREAM</b>	\$4